GP65.2 SAXAPAHAW

At TurnGo
0 >1
>1 R >1
>1 R >1
0.2 R 0.2
04 R 0.7
1.1 L >1
1.2 R 22
33 R 0.9
42 L 1.7
6 S 0.2
6.2 L 13
75 L 04
79 L 24
103 R 2.3
126 R 1.6
142 S 1.3
155 R 05
161 L 1
17 L 1.2
183 R 2.1
203 L >.1
20.3 R 6.8
27.2 R 0.3
275 L 1.6
29 L 3.8
329 S >1
329 R 1.1
341 S 04
345 S 34
379 S 0.1
38 R 1.8
39.8 R 0.7
404 S 1.7
421 S 1.8
44 R >1
4 L >1
441 L >1
442 R 1.3
455 L 29
484 L 0.7
49 R 4.7
537 R 24
56.2 L 1.9
58 R 1.9
599 R 0.2
60.1 R 0.6

On

Begin Ride

Dimmocks Mill Rd

Eno St/S Nash St
Calvin St

W Margaret Ln

S Cameron St

St Marys Rd

Lawrence Rd

Palmers Grove Church
Rd

US-70 BUS

Piney Grove Church Rd
Lawrence Rd

Old State Hwy 10
University Station Rd
Mt Sinai Rd

Millhouse Rd

Turn right to stay on
Millhouse Rd

Eubanks Rd

Rogers Rd

Homestead Rd
Hillsborough Rd/Old NC
86

Dairyland Rd

Orange Grove Rd
Buckhorn Rd
Bradshaw Quarry Rd
Thom Rd

Mebane Oaks Rd
Saxapahaw Rd
Saxapahaw-Bethlehem
Church Rd

Jordan Dr
Swepsonville-Saxapahaw
Rd

Payne Rd

Salem Church Rd

Mt Willen Rd

S Jim Minor Rd

Turn left

S Jim Minor Rd
Mebane Oaks Rd
Nicks Rd

Oak Grove Church Rd
Mt Willing Rd
Chestnut Ridge Church
Rd

State Rd 1126/Borland
Rd

Orange Grove Rd
Davis Rd

Orange Grove Rd

At TurnGo

60.7

60.9
61
61.2

61.3
63

63
64.2
65
65.2

R

— 0

o or

0.2

0.1
0.1
0.2

1.6
>1

11
0.8
0.2
>1

On

Crossroads Church
Cemetery Rd
Rosalee Trail

Make a U-turn
Crossroads Church
Cemetery Rd
Orange Grove Rd
New Grady Brown
School Rd

Orange Grove Rd
Eno Mountain Rd
Dimmocks Mill Rd
Gold Park

End of Ride



